

## BID TABULATION - Annual Maint Contract Pavement Concrete Striping -

				Paving Lady			Wynn & Sons		M & M Asphalt DBA All County Paving
No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
2	MOBILIZATION PAVING (OVER 100SY)	3	LS	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,895.00	\$14,685.00
3	MOT TYPE 2 BARRICADES OR CONES (PER DAY)	40	EA	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$80.00
4	MOT - SIGNAGE (PER DAY)	25	EA	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$50.00
7	8" BASEROCK (LIMEROCK OR CR. CONC.) (PRIMED)	580	SY	\$22.00	\$12,760.00	\$40.00	\$23,200.00	\$45.00	\$26,100.00
9	1" TYPE SP12.5 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	11,980	SY	\$12.50	\$149,750.00	\$10.00	\$119,800.00	\$9.90	\$118,602.00
11	MILL EXIST. ASPHALT 1.5" AVG DEPTH	11980	SY	\$8.00	\$95,840.00	\$8.00	\$95,840.00	\$4.85	\$58,103.00
12	MISC. ASPHALT OVERBUILD / LEVELING	600	TN	\$155.00	\$93,000.00	\$200.00	\$120,000.00	\$250.00	\$150,000.00
17	MOBILIZATION CONCRETE (OVER 100 LF)	3	LS	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
18	REMOVE EXIST. 4" CONCRETE	3045	SF	\$2.50	\$7,612.50	\$2.25	\$6,851.25	\$3.00	\$9,135.00
19	REMOVE EXIST. 6" CONCRETE	2847	SF	\$3.00	\$8,541.00	\$3.00	\$8,541.00	\$5.00	\$14,235.00
20	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2235	SF	\$7.15	\$15,980.25	\$8.80	\$19,668.00	\$8.50	\$18,997.50
21	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK / DRIVEWAY	2847	SF	\$9.00	\$25,623.00	\$9.80	\$27,900.60	\$9.50	\$27,046.50
22	MONOLITHIC CURB AND SIDEWALK	1760	SF	\$9.50	\$16,720.00	\$12.50	\$22,000.00	\$20.00	\$35,200.00
23	REMOVE EXIST. CURBING	2460	LF	\$11.00	\$27,060.00	\$15.00	\$36,900.00	\$20.00	\$49,200.00
25	VALLEY GUTTER	55	LF	\$33.00	\$0.00 \$1,815.00	\$40.00	\$2,200.00	\$35.00	\$1,925.00
26	TYPE D CURB	2460	LF	\$30.00	\$73,800.00	\$25.00	\$61,500.00	\$30.00	\$73,800.00
27	ADA TACTILE DOME SURFACE (YELLOW) CAST-IN-PLACE	120	SF	\$125.00	\$15,000.00	\$44.00	\$5,280.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
29	MOBILIZATION (STRIPING) ( OVER 100 SY)	2	LS	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
34	6" DOUBLE YELLOW THERMO	190	LF	\$2.50	\$475.00	\$5.60	\$1,064.00	\$4.00	\$760.00
37	12" SINGLE WHITE THERMO	200	LF	\$3.75	\$750.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
39	24" WHITE STOP BAR THERMO	45	LF	\$8.00	\$360.00	\$17.00	\$765.00	\$8.00	\$360.00
40	RPM'S	19	EA	\$9.00	\$171.00	\$11.60	\$220.40	\$10.00	\$190.00
	1	1							

	\$567,582.75	\$595,430.25	\$610,569.00
10% Contingency	\$56,758.28	\$59,543.03	\$61,056.90
NET TOTAL	\$624,341.03	\$654,973.28	\$671,625.90

LOW SECOND THIRD